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Revised 24 July 2012 (Except for Relays'

50 Free
Garret Mitchell
Anthony Lyons
James Kendrick
Chase Reid
Brett Schmidt
Taylor Maxey
Justin Katelnikoff
Corey Mills
Braden Maybury
Mike Desrochers

100 Free
James Kendrick
Anthony Lyons
Garret Mitchell
Chase Reid
Justin Katelnikoff
Mike Desrochers
Connor Bayne
Braden Maybury
Mark Tewksbury
Brett Schmidt

200 Free
James Kendrick
Anthony Lyons
Mark Tewksbury
Justin Katelnikoff
Sean Gallagher
Connor Bayne
Mike Desrochers
Ken Stairs
Garret Mitchell
Curtis Myden

400 Free
Connor Bayne
James Kendrick
Curtis Myden
Mark Tewksbury
Sean Gallagher
Anthony Lyons
Kyle Beatty
Mike Desrochers
Marc Boulanger
Justin Katelnikoff

800 Free
Justin Katelnikoff
Gregory Crocker
Ken Stairs
Connor Bayne
Adrian Szentmiklos
Kyle Beatty
Achilles Neilson
Brandon Myers
James Kendrick
Chad Bobrosky

1500 Free
Sean Gallagher
Connor Bayne
Dustin Warrack
Curtis Myden
Kyle Beatty
Adrian Szentmiklos
Gregory Crocker
Shane Esau
Mike Desrochers
Chase Reid

1992
2009
2004
1998
2001
2002
2011
2006
2003
1986

2004
2009
1992
1998
2011
1986
2009
2003
1980
2001

2004
2009
1980
2011
1980
2009
1986
2008
1992
1986

2009
2004
1986
1980
1980
2009
2009
1986
1987
2011

2011
2011
2009
2009
2012
2009
2012
2004
2003
2005

1980
2009
2008
1986
2009
2012
2011
1977
1986
1998

0:26.80
0:27.39
0:27.41
0:27.92
0:28.37
0:28.56
0:28.71
0:28.81
0:29.02
0:29.04

:58.85

:59.06

:59.98
1:01.33
1:01.38
1:01.73
1:02.30
1:02.55
1:02.57
1:02.68

2:07.94
2:09.45
2:12.77
2:12.79
2:13.47
2:13.94
2:14.22
2:14.24
2:14.55
2:14.59

4:33.94
4:35.24
4:37.21
4:38.23
4:40.49
4:43.29
4:44.36
4:44.40
4:45.03
4:45.53

9:43.81
9:48.40
9:49.17
9:50.48
9:53.28
9:56.13
10:00.38
10:01.23
10:03.38
10:13.00

18:01.02
18:20.11
18:22.05
18:22.80
18:47.39
18:53.35
19:00.59
19:03.60
19:13.98
19:14.38
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11 & 12 Boys LC

100 Back
Garret Mitchell
James Kendrick
Adam Maybury
Braden Maybury
Michael Lowenstein
Chris Renaud
Timothy Thomson
Daniel Blattler
Patrick Goral
Kevin Nelson

200 Back
James Kendrick
Adam Maybury
Adam Maybury
James Kendrick
Garret Mitchell
Curtis Myden
Kevin Nelson
Timathy Thomson
Michael Lowenstein
Ken Stairs

100 Breast
Rodale Estor
Chase Reid
Curtis Myden
Kris Homell
Garret Mitchell
Ken Stairs
Robert Starratt
Craig Marshall
Connor Bayne
Steven Myden

200 Breast
Rodale Estor
Curtis Myden
Kris Homell
Chase Reid
Connor Bayne
Robert Starratt
Garret Mitchell
Matt Yuzwa
Ben Adam
Cam Kochorek

4 x 50 Free Relay
Schmidt/Michie/Szoo/Odger
Cascade Speed
EKI
EKI
Li/Driedger/Lowenstein/Maybury
Li/Kendrick/Lowenstein/Maybury
Dolphins Invitational
Alberta Provincials
Cascade Speed
EKI

4 x 100 Free Relay
Mills/Nelson/Ogg/Wood
Nelson/Wood/Large/Pham
Bobrosky/Brown/Syroteuk/Mills
Maybury/Large/Beatty/Lyons
Bobrosky/Christmas/Syroteuk/Jobe
Maybury/Beatty/Large/Bayne

4 x 200 Free Relay
Mills/Nelson/Wood/Pham
Nelson/Wood/Roestel/Pham
Maybury/Large/Beatty/Bayne
Maybury/Large/Beatty/Greenfield

1992
2004
2007
2003
2003
1989
2011
2003
1991
2006

1004
2007
2007
2004
1992
1986
2006
2011
2003
2008

2000
1998
1986
1997
1992
2007
1997
1991
2009
1990

2000
1986
1997
1998
2009
1997
1992
1998
1998
1987

2001
1998
1991
1990
2002
2002
1997
1989
1995
1986

2006
2006
2005
2007
2004
2007

2006
2006
2007
2007

1:06.07
1:06.32
1:10.01
1:10.43
1:10.69
1:10.77
1:10.91
1:11.20
1:11.45
1:11.58

2:26.54
2:26.66
2:26.66
2:26.81
2:27.40
2:28.40
2:29.28
2:29.42
2:32.91
2:33.00

1:15.02
1:17.38
1:18.03
1:20.04
1:20.45
1:21.02
1:21.16
1:21.78
1:22.80
1:23.13

2:43.82
2:49.10
2:51.09
2:562.22
2:54.27
2:56.00
2:57.57
2:58.12
2:59.55
2:59.93

1:56.08
1:57.94
1:568.52
2:00.87
2:00.93
2:01.34
2:01.56
2:01.56
2:01.88
2:01.89

4:17.63
4:26.55
4:29.70
4:36.07
4:39.57
4:40.41

9:40.81
9:47.05

10:05.07
10:10.51
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100 Fly
Mike Desrochers 1986
Braden Maybury 2003
Garret Mitchell 1991
Anthony Lyons 2009
Sean Gallahger 1980
Adrian Szentmiklossy 2012
Callum Ng 1998
James Kendrick 2004
Adam Maybury 2007
Zacary Odger 2001
200 Fly
Mike Desrochers 1986
Sean Gallagher 1980
Braden Maybury 2003
Adrian Szentmiklossy 2012
Adam Maybury 2007
Kirk Look 1984
lan Ross 1977
Callum Ng 1998
Mark Tewksbury 1980
James Kendrick 2004
200 IM
Garrett Mitchell 1992
Curtis Myden 1986
James Kendrick 2004
Marc Boulanger 1987
Adam Maybury 2007
Braden Maybury 2003
James Kendrick 2004
Sean Gallagher 1980
Chase Reid 1998
Mark Tewksbury 1980
400 IM
Curtis Myden 1986
Ken Stair 2008
Dustin Warrack 2008
Sean Gallagher 1980
Marc Boulanger 1987
Adam Maybury 2007
Braden Maybury 2002
Adrian Szentmiklossy 2012
Chase Reid 1998
Chris Renaud 1989
4 x 50 Medley Relay
Blue Bear 1998
Schmidt/Odger/Michie/Szoo 2001
EKI 2000
Dolphins Invitational 1997
EKI 1991
EKI 1986
Alberta Provincials 1989
Wood/Pham/Maybury/Nelson 2006
Judiesch/Estor/Odger/Mereau 1999
EKI 1990

4 x 100 Medley Relay
Cascade 1998
Nelson/Roestel/Pham/Wood 2006
Nelson/Lui/Jobin/Bobrosky 2005
Maybury/Bartel/Large/Lyons 2007

1:07.11
1:07.72
1:08.43
1:08.47
1:08.93
1:09.43
1:09.52
1:09.95
1:10.30
1:11.25

2:29.75
2:30.98
2:32.06
2:33.32
2:34.47
2:35.17
2:35.21
2:37.21
2:37.56
2:38.17

2:28.12
2:28.19
2:30.95
2:32.00
2:32.06
2:32.07
2:33.18
2:33.41
2:33.83
2:33.85

5:12.33
5:19.69
5:23.57
5:23.68
5:25.02
5:25.26
5:30.36
5:31.68
5:32.17
5:33.22

2:12.01
2:12.98
2:13.20
2:13.98
2:13.99
2:14.89
2:15.80
2:16.57
2:16.80
2:16.91

4:46.35
5:04.71
5:05.50
5:06.20



